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CLUB DE TIRO E SPORT:  TORNEIOS  DE  REGULARIDADE

QUADRO  DOS  PONTOS  DE  EXPERIÊNCIA  OBTIDOS
DE  5/ 6/2003                            ATÉ 31/ 7/2003

CARLOS PRATA    
JACINTO BARRELAS
MÁRIO ANTUNES   
JOSÉ S. ANDRADE 
NOBRE OLIVEIRA  
ANT. MAGALHÃES  
VITORINO MARTINS
FRANCISCO COSTA 
JOÃO ALEGRIO    
JÚLIO DIAS GOMES
FRANCIS. VALENTE
JOSÉ F. ABRANTES
NUNO SOUSA      
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
JOÃO FATAL      
TIAGO PRATA     
JOSE P ALMEIDA  
MIGUEL FERREIRA 
DEOLINDO SANTOS 
EDUARDO BRITO   
PAULO COSTA     
FER. MICAELO    
PAULO MARTINS   
LINO TRALHÃO    
AFONSO ATHAYDE  
FERNANDO RAPOSO 
RODRIGO PERES   
JOÃO PERES      
ADELINO GUILHERM
PAULO MOTA      
LUIS BREDA      
ANTONIO MELO    
ÁLVARO A. MENDES
ANTÓNIO FALCÃO  
PAULO GONCALVES 
GABRIEL NEVES   

2232
2084
2231
1282
1281
1199
1708
2200
2202
1183
1902
1248
1671
1338
2280
2317
1868
2197
2085
2087
2352
1607
2201
1182
1524
2353
2310
2458
2349
2356
2307
2130
1475
 751
2356
1573

 915
 915
 911
 869
 782
 690
 623
 525
 514
 479
 459
 459
 439
 365
 365
 336
 300
 215
 195
 195
 184
 157
 136
 108
  88
  78
  74
  74
  58
  49
  44
  35
  29
  29
  29
  20

 20
 20
148
 87
  0
148
 87
 53
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
111
111
  0
 69
 53
  0
  0
  0
  0
 38
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

 58
 58
 74
154
154
 74
116
  0
116
  0
 92
 92
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 44
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 29
  0
  0
  0

 32
 32
220
  0
  0
220
 83
  0
  0
  0
144
144
108
 48
 48
  0
 83
  0
 65
 65
  0
  0
  0
108
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

224
224
 87
 53
 53
  0
 69
  0
 69
  0
  0
  0
148
111
111
 38
148
 20
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 20

233
233
116
 74
 74
116
  0
  0
  0
  0
 58
 58
154
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 92
 92
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 29
  0
  0
  0
  0
 44
  0
  0
  0
 29
  0

 19
 19
  0
238
238
  0
  0
 62
  0
157
 48
 48
  0
 95
 95
119
  0
  0
  0
  0
 77
157
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 35
  0
  0
  0
  0

255
255
132
171
171
132
  0
 88
 61
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 25
  0
  0
 38
 38
107
  0
  0
  0
 88
 49
 74
 74
  0
 49
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

 74
 74
  0
 92
 92
  0
233
116
233
116
 44
 44
 29
  0
  0
154
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 58
  0
  0
  0
  0
 29
  0
  0

  0
  0
134
  0
  0
  0
 35
206
 35
206
 73
 73
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
 98
  0
  0
  0
  0
 98
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0


